
Fecha 25/09/2020
Tasa Aplicada = ((1+TasaEfectiva)ˆ(Períodos/DíasPeríodo))-1 Juzgado 110014003074

Desde Hasta Dias
Tasa

Annual
Maxima Aplicado

Interés 
Diario

Capital
Capital

a Liquidar
Interés Plazo 

Periodo
Saldo Interés 

Plazo
Interés Mora

Saldo Interés 
Mora

Abonos SubTotal

2/01/2019 31/01/2019 30 28,74 28,74 28,74 0,07% $4.823.678,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $100.191,94 $100.191,94 $0,00 $4.923.869,94
1/02/2019 28/02/2019 28 29,55 29,55 29,55 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $95.834,98 $196.026,92 $0,00 $5.019.704,92
1/03/2019 31/03/2019 31 29,055 29,055 29,055 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $104.533,55 $300.560,47 $0,00 $5.124.238,47
1/04/2019 30/04/2019 30 28,98 28,98 28,98 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $100.930,87 $401.491,33 $0,00 $5.225.169,33
1/05/2019 31/05/2019 31 29,01 29,01 29,01 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $104.390,57 $505.881,91 $0,00 $5.329.559,91
1/06/2019 30/06/2019 30 28,95 28,95 28,95 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $100.838,57 $606.720,48 $0,00 $5.430.398,48
1/07/2019 31/07/2019 31 28,92 28,92 28,92 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $104.104,47 $710.824,95 $0,00 $5.534.502,95
1/08/2019 31/08/2019 31 28,98 28,98 28,98 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $104.295,23 $815.120,18 $0,00 $5.638.798,18
1/09/2019 30/09/2019 30 28,98 28,98 28,98 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $100.930,87 $916.051,04 $0,00 $5.739.729,04
1/10/2019 31/10/2019 31 28,65 28,65 28,65 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $103.244,97 $1.019.296,01 $0,00 $5.842.974,01
1/11/2019 30/11/2019 30 28,545 28,545 28,545 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $99.590,55 $1.118.886,56 $0,00 $5.942.564,56
1/12/2019 31/12/2019 31 28,365 28,365 28,365 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $102.335,76 $1.221.222,32 $0,00 $6.044.900,32
1/01/2020 31/01/2020 31 28,155 28,155 28,155 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $101.664,53 $1.322.886,86 $0,00 $6.146.564,86
1/02/2020 29/02/2020 29 28,59 28,59 28,59 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $96.405,10 $1.419.291,95 $0,00 $6.242.969,95
1/03/2020 31/03/2020 31 28,425 28,425 28,425 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $102.527,34 $1.521.819,30 $0,00 $6.345.497,30
1/04/2020 30/04/2020 30 28,035 28,035 28,035 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $98.013,37 $1.619.832,67 $0,00 $6.443.510,67
1/05/2020 31/05/2020 31 27,285 27,285 27,285 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $98.871,99 $1.718.704,65 $0,00 $6.542.382,65
1/06/2020 23/06/2020 23 27,18 27,18 27,18 0,07% $0,00 $4.823.678,00 $0,00 $0,00 $73.105,63 $1.791.810,28 $0,00 $6.615.488,28
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Capital $ 4.823.678,00

Capitales Adicionados $ 0,00

Total Capital $ 4.823.678,00

Total Interés de plazo $ 0,00

Neto a pagar $ 6.615.488,28

Total Interes Mora $ 1.791.810,28

Total a pagar $ 6.615.488,28

- Abonos $ 0,00
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